
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1451602003020260

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 16,557

CAMA #: 145 16 0 20 03 020 26 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CRAI00274
CRAIG, JAMES A & JUDITH L LIVING TRUST

    

Owner: CRAIG, JAMES A & JUDITH L LIVING TRUST Legal: PT LOT 1 LK A EDINBURGH SUB DAF BEG 134.09' E & 22' S TH 
E 49.91' S 71 ' W 50.09' N 71' TO POB AKA UNIT 4 TRACT H 
BRIDLEWOOD TOWNHOMES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 61791

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,315.26 1,315.26 2,630.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202514099-1 12/08/2021

0.00 0.00

12/08/2021

1,315.26

1 1,315.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,315.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202612762-1 05/05/2022

0.00 0.00

05/05/2022

1,315.26

2 0.00

0.00

1,315.26

0.00

0.00

**********

1,315.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,315.26 1,315.26 0.00 2,630.52

0.00 0.00 2,630.52 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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